
8/17/2004 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:08 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Primary Election 2004

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Aug/02/2004

CC County Commission

4 5 6 7 Total

AFP  3  3  0  0  6

ARP  1  6  3  6  16

BRS  1  0  0  0  1

CHR  5  10  4  6  25

CIT  2  2  0  0  4

CPF  7  9  11  23  50

DEM  46,723  48,587  52,294  65,810  213,414

FAP  0  1  0  0  1

FVP  2  7  9  7  25

GRE  123  139  186  268  716

IDF  6  9  6  6  27

IDP  239  403  245  212  1,099

INT  5,712  4,558  5,092  4,102  19,464

LIB  259  292  273  242  1,066

NPA  29,831  25,261  26,494  22,920  104,506

NPL  7  4  12  11  34

PAT  1  0  0  0  1

PRL  1  1  1  0  3

REF  71  73  81  61  286

REP  66,245  54,398  63,753  39,150  223,546

SOP  4  5  5  9  23

SPF  1  3  5  2  11

SWP  1  2  5  5  13

UIG  2  0  0  0  2

VET  25  35  73  67  200

Total  149,272  133,808  148,552  132,907  564,539

District Number

Party

1



8/17/2004 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:08 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Primary Election 2004

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Aug/02/2004

CCA County Comm at large

1 2 3 Total

AFP  0  6  0  6

ARP  3  7  6  16

BRS  1  0  0  1

CHR  10  10  5  25

CIT  0  4  0  4

CPF  16  10  24  50

DEM  64,122  65,664  83,628  213,414

FAP  0  1  0  1

FVP  6  6  13  25

GRE  169  197  350  716

IDF  13  6  8  27

IDP  375  424  300  1,099

INT  6,876  6,628  5,960  19,464

LIB  312  385  369  1,066

NPA  35,814  35,944  32,748  104,506

NPL  13  4  17  34

PAT  0  1  0  1

PRL  2  1  0  3

REF  101  96  89  286

REP  81,599  78,806  63,141  223,546

SOP  4  8  11  23

SPF  6  2  3  11

SWP  9  1  3  13

UIG  1  1  0  2

VET  48  51  101  200

Total  189,500  188,263  186,776  564,539

District Number

Party

2



8/17/2004 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:08 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Primary Election 2004

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Aug/02/2004

CNG Congressional District

9 10 11 Total

AFP  2  4  0  6

ARP  2  14  0  16

BRS  1  0  0  1

CHR  3  20  2  25

CIT  2  2  0  4

CPF  8  33  9  50

DEM  44,092  142,384  26,938  213,414

FAP  0  1  0  1

FVP  2  21  2  25

GRE  120  540  56  716

IDF  8  19  0  27

IDP  291  777  31  1,099

INT  4,875  13,871  718  19,464

LIB  280  748  38  1,066

NPA  26,767  71,871  5,868  104,506

NPL  5  25  4  34

PAT  1  0  0  1

PRL  2  1  0  3

REF  80  198  8  286

REP  57,762  160,808  4,976  223,546

SOP  3  18  2  23

SPF  2  9  0  11

SWP  2  10  1  13

UIG  2  0  0  2

VET  12  175  13  200

Total  134,324  391,549  38,666  564,539

District Number

Party

3



8/17/2004 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:08 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Primary Election 2004

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Aug/02/2004

CTY City District

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

AFP  0  0  0  0  4  0  0  0

ARP  0  0  0  0  2  1  2  0

CHR  0  0  0  0  3  0  0  0

CIT  0  0  0  0  2  2  0  0

CPF  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0

DEM  294  534  6  652  21,295  7,691  3,573  922

FVP  0  1  0  1  1  0  0  0

GRE  0  2  0  0  57  35  32  4

IDF  0  0  0  0  5  1  0  0

IDP  3  4  0  7  193  43  23  10

INT  40  56  0  74  1,913  930  336  121

LIB  2  2  0  4  150  43  17  6

NPA  216  248  10  413  12,063  4,551  1,552  591

NPL  0  0  0  0  2  1  0  0

PRL  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0

REF  0  0  0  2  32  12  5  1

REP  718  735  74  1,967  24,794  9,771  2,726  1,379

SOP  0  0  0  0  3  1  0  1

SPF  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0

SWP  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

UIG  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0

VET  0  0  0  0  11  11  3  1

Total  1,273  1,582  90  3,120  60,534  23,093  8,269  3,036

District Number

Party

4



9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  2  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0

 0  0  5  1  0  0  1  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  7  1  0  1  1  0  0  1  2

 383  1,177  15,375  942  336  2,407  10,261  348  502  3,697  4,143

 0  0  1  0  0  0  2  0  0  0  0

 1  6  47  2  0  6  32  0  0  14  11

 0  0  3  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0

 3  4  143  9  1  12  48  2  2  16  14

 45  92  1,514  129  39  324  950  39  63  376  408

 1  1  85  13  0  20  48  3  2  28  9

 191  429  7,603  579  168  1,680  5,117  159  259  2,230  1,862

 0  0  0  0  0  1  1  0  0  1  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0

 0  2  28  3  2  6  15  0  0  8  9

 550  987  16,100  1,321  550  3,153  9,680  550  672  4,876  5,454

 0  0  1  0  0  0  1  1  0  0  0

 0  0  1  0  0  0  2  0  0  0  1

 0  0  1  0  0  0  3  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

 0  3  13  1  0  0  25  0  2  0  3

 1,174  2,701  40,929  3,001  1,097  7,611  26,188  1,102  1,502  11,248  11,918



20 21 22 23 24 Total

 0  0  0  0  0  4

 0  4  0  0  0  12

 0  3  0  0  0  14

 0  0  0  0  0  4

 0  21  1  1  0  37

 1,443  69,396  2,138  5,433  1,601  154,549

 0  9  0  0  0  15

 1  289  9  17  3  568

 0  5  0  0  1  16

 6  223  12  17  12  807

 154  4,375  270  572  199  13,019

 4  272  20  32  9  771

 618  25,150  1,266  3,090  959  71,004

 0  14  1  0  1  23

 0  0  0  0  0  2

 2  70  4  6  5  212

 1,591  46,929  3,117  5,665  2,547  145,906

 0  11  0  1  0  20

 0  3  0  0  0  8

 0  3  0  0  0  7

 0  0  0  0  0  2

 0  63  1  1  3  141

 3,819  146,840  6,839  14,835  5,340  387,141



8/17/2004 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:08 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Primary Election 2004

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Aug/02/2004

FC Fire District

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

ARP  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0

BRS  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

CHR  0  0  0  0  0  1  3  2

CPF  0  0  0  0  1  0  4  4

DEM  383  922  300  1,060  1,220  5,087  8,050  11,963

FVP  0  0  0  0  0  1  4  0

GRE  1  4  0  3  5  15  24  20

IDF  0  0  0  0  0  2  3  2

IDP  3  10  3  2  9  35  40  40

INT  45  121  40  94  128  778  706  1,566

LIB  1  6  2  6  6  22  36  59

NPA  191  591  226  571  675  4,264  3,641  7,980

NPL  0  0  0  1  0  1  3  3

REF  0  1  0  3  3  13  4  19

REP  550  1,379  792  1,641  2,027  10,979  6,645  17,810

SOP  0  1  0  0  0  1  1  0

SPF  0  0  0  0  0  1  1  0

SWP  0  0  0  0  0  1  2  0

VET  0  1  0  0  0  1  29  2

Total  1,174  3,036  1,363  3,381  4,074  21,202  19,197  39,471

District Number

Party

5



Total

 1

 1

 6

 9

 28,985

 5

 72

 7

 142

 3,478

 138

 18,139

 8

 43

 41,823

 3

 2

 3

 33

 92,898



8/17/2004 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:08 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Primary Election 2004

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Aug/02/2004

HSE FL House of Representatives

45 48 50 51 52 53 54 55

AFP  0  0  6  0  0  0  0  0

ARP  1  0  3  3  0  6  3  0

BRS  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0

CHR  0  4  5  4  3  4  3  2

CIT  2  0  2  0  0  0  0  0

CPF  0  6  2  6  5  9  11  11

DEM  12,297  25,560  28,184  30,423  29,129  31,564  28,716  27,541

FAP  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0

FVP  0  2  2  3  6  5  4  3

GRE  46  54  84  99  139  165  81  48

IDF  1  5  4  2  5  5  5  0

IDP  66  118  222  151  153  153  208  28

INT  1,515  3,240  2,593  2,931  2,726  2,622  3,091  746

LIB  77  130  179  128  170  150  196  36

NPA  7,615  17,079  15,128  14,808  13,998  14,333  15,565  5,980

NPL  2  4  3  3  9  5  3  5

PAT  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0

PRL  0  0  1  1  0  0  1  0

REF  14  46  40  45  43  33  57  8

REP  16,268  38,605  31,562  36,662  31,066  24,783  39,037  5,563

SOP  0  2  5  1  2  5  4  4

SPF  0  1  1  3  1  4  1  0

SWP  0  1  1  4  0  4  1  2

UIG  0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0

VET  11  5  16  30  33  72  19  14

Total  37,915  84,865  78,044  85,308  77,488  73,922  87,006  39,991

District Number

Party

6



Total

 6

 16

 1

 25

 4

 50

 213,414

 1

 25

 716

 27

 1,099

 19,464

 1,066

 104,506

 34

 1

 3

 286

 223,546

 23

 11

 13

 2

 200

 564,539



8/17/2004 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:08 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Primary Election 2004

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Aug/02/2004

OCN Old Cong. District

9 10 Total

AFP  6  0  6

ARP  4  12  16

BRS  1  0  1

CHR  8  17  25

CIT  4  0  4

CPF  8  42  50

DEM  69,972  143,442  213,414

FAP  0  1  1

FVP  4  21  25

GRE  204  512  716

IDF  12  15  27

IDP  446  653  1,099

INT  7,783  11,681  19,464

LIB  432  634  1,066

NPA  42,464  62,042  104,506

NPL  11  23  34

PAT  1  0  1

PRL  2  1  3

REF  107  179  286

REP  91,461  132,085  223,546

SOP  7  16  23

SPF  2  9  11

SWP  2  11  13

UIG  2  0  2

VET  33  167  200

Total  212,976  351,563  564,539

District Number

Party

7



8/17/2004 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:08 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Primary Election 2004

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Aug/02/2004

SB School Board

4 5 6 7 Total

AFP  3  3  0  0  6

ARP  1  6  3  6  16

BRS  1  0  0  0  1

CHR  5  10  4  6  25

CIT  2  2  0  0  4

CPF  7  9  11  23  50

DEM  46,723  48,587  52,294  65,810  213,414

FAP  0  1  0  0  1

FVP  2  7  9  7  25

GRE  123  139  186  268  716

IDF  6  9  6  6  27

IDP  239  403  245  212  1,099

INT  5,712  4,558  5,092  4,102  19,464

LIB  259  292  273  242  1,066

NPA  29,831  25,261  26,494  22,920  104,506

NPL  7  4  12  11  34

PAT  1  0  0  0  1

PRL  1  1  1  0  3

REF  71  73  81  61  286

REP  66,245  54,398  63,753  39,150  223,546

SOP  4  5  5  9  23

SPF  1  3  5  2  11

SWP  1  2  5  5  13

UIG  2  0  0  0  2

VET  25  35  73  67  200

Total  149,272  133,808  148,552  132,907  564,539

District Number

Party

8



8/17/2004 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:08 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Primary Election 2004

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Aug/02/2004

SEN Florida Senate

11 13 16 18 Total

AFP  0  6  0  0  6

ARP  1  10  5  0  16

BRS  1  0  0  0  1

CHR  3  13  6  3  25

CIT  0  4  0  0  4

CPF  5  21  9  15  50

DEM  30,309  88,571  58,293  36,241  213,414

FAP  0  1  0  0  1

FVP  2  10  10  3  25

GRE  70  269  238  139  716

IDF  5  11  11  0  27

IDP  143  570  313  73  1,099

INT  3,804  8,767  5,438  1,455  19,464

LIB  155  482  319  110  1,066

NPA  20,129  45,112  29,630  9,635  104,506

NPL  4  9  14  7  34

PAT  1  0  0  0  1

PRL  0  2  1  0  3

REF  48  133  83  22  286

REP  45,592  106,026  61,646  10,282  223,546

SOP  1  11  5  6  23

SPF  1  4  6  0  11

SWP  1  5  5  2  13

UIG  0  1  1  0  2

VET  11  84  80  25  200

Total  100,286  250,122  156,113  58,018  564,539

District Number

Party

9


